
 
 

 

 

 

DATE DESCRIPTION HOURS RATE TOTAL 

LIST SESSION 

DATES FOR THE 

MONTH 

INCLUDING ANY 

MISSED 

SESSIONS 

(CLIENT CODE) X4 HRS 35 140 

01/01/21 

07/01/21 

14/01/21 

21/01/21 

28/01/21 

DC01X21M 

DC01X21M 

DC01X21M 

DC01X21M 

CANCELLED 

X4 

HOURS 
35 £140.00 

01/01/21 

07/01/21 

14/01/21 

21/01/21 

28/01/21 

DNA 

MB01X21P 

MB01X21P 

MB01X21P 

MB01X21P 

 

X4 

HOURS 

 

DNA 

35 

 

 

8.25 

£148.25 

01/01/21 

07/01/21 

14/01/21 

21/01/21 

28/01/21 

SR01X21D 

SR01X21D 

SR01X21D 

SR01X21D 

SR01X21D 

X5 35 £175.00 

     

     

TOTAL £463.25 

 

Please pay by BACS/Bank Transfer within 30 working days 

Thank you for payment  

NAME 
Email 

Date 

 

BANK: 

ACCOUNT: 

SORT CODE: 

 

INVOICE NO: 

INVOICE 

 

MABADILIKO INTERCULTURAL THERAPY CIC 

105 STANSTEAD ROAD, FOREST HILL 

LONDON S23 1HH 

ENGLAND UK 

 

finance@mabadilikotherapy.com 
 

COMPANY NUMBER 11827715 



 
 

AVAILABILITY / BREAKS TRACKER 

 

 

 

 
 

METHOD OF ONLINE COMMUNICATION 

 

SKYPE 

 

ZOOM OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) 

 

 

  

 

 

REGIONAL CLIENTS  

 

YES NO 

WILLING TO TAKE ON NATIONAL CLIENTS   

 

 

WILLING TO TAKE ON INTERNATIONAL 

CLIENTS  

  

 

DAY 

 

TIMES LOCATION - ONLINE OR AT THE MABADILIKO 

INTERCULTURALTHERAPY CENTRE (MITC) 

 

MON 

 

 

 

 

 

TUE 

 

 

 

 

 

WED 

 

 

 

 

 

THUR 

 

 

 

 

 

FRI 

 

 

 

 

 

SAT 

 

 

 

 

 

SUN 

 

 

 

 

 


