

NAME

Email Date

BANK: ACCOUNT:

SORT CODE:

MABADILIKO INTERCULTURAL THERAPY CIC 105 STANSTEAD ROAD, FOREST HILL LONDON S23 1HH ENGLAND UK

INVOICE NO: finance@mabadilikotherapy.com

COMPANY NUMBER 11827715

DATE	DESCRIPTION	HOURS	RATE	TOTAL
LIST SESSION DATES FOR THE MONTH INCLUDING ANY MISSED SESSIONS	(CLIENT CODE)	X4 HRS	35	140
01/01/21 07/01/21 14/01/21 21/01/21 28/01/21	DC01X21M DC01X21M DC01X21M DC01X21M CANCELLED	X4 HOURS	35	£140.00
01/01/21 07/01/21 14/01/21 21/01/21 28/01/21	DNA MB01X21P MB01X21P MB01X21P MB01X21P	X4 HOURS DNA	35 8.25	£148.25
01/01/21 07/01/21 14/01/21 21/01/21 28/01/21	SR01X21D SR01X21D SR01X21D SR01X21D SR01X21D	X5	35	£175.00
TOTAL				

Please pay by BACS/Bank Transfer within 30 working days

Thank you for payment



AVAILABILITY / BREAKS TRACKER

DAY	TIMES		LOCATION - ONLINE OR AT THE MABADILIKO INTERCULTURALTHERAPY CENTRE (MITC)				
MON							
TUE							
WED							
THUR							
FRI							
SAT							
SUN							
METHOD OF ONLINE COMMUNICATION							
SKYPE		ZOOM		OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)			
•							
REGIONAL CLIENTS		YES		NO			
WILLING TO TAKE ON NATIONAL CLIENTS							
WILLING TO TAKE ON INTERNATIONAL CLIENTS							